
MOLE NO. 
3ST-9 

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY 
DIVISION Southwestern 
IHSTALLATION Galv Dist, Eng Div 

1· PROJECT ~ 
• SHEET OF 

Houston ShLp ChanneL_ 
2- LOCATION (coordina' •• -- or staTio,,) Sta.121fOOO 
Tide 2.1 @ 8:40 AM Tide 2.0 9:55 AM 

DRILLING lOG 
3' DR I LLI NG AGENCY 

U. S. Arrn1 (-;()r~-"LEngineers 
IJ· HOLE NO. (AO .,. .... on-fIi.-.Tn,-lTf , •• nd File 110.) 5- NAME OF DRILLER 

W_-9 Smith 
6· DIRECTION OF HOLE 7· THICKNESS 

• OF OVER-
CJ VERTICAL c::J INCLINED VERTICAL BURDEN r DEPTH 

DRI LLED 
INTO ROCK 1

9' TOTAL 
DEPTH OF53 .O 
HOLE 

10· SIZE AND TYPE OF BIT 11· DATUM FOR ELEVATION SHOWN 112' MANUFACTURER'S DESIGNATION OF DRILL 
--.SheTh " (TSM or MSL) 

I), TOaL NO. OF OVERBURDEN SAMms TAKEN 14· TOTAL \15' ELEV~' 16' --ol.Tn[Q[ __ 
o URB 0 U, 6 C t NO. CORE GROUND STt~Hgep ,04"PLEHD

1962 on BOXES WATER ! Sep 
17' ELEV. TOP OF HOLE liB' TOTAL CORE RECOVERY Fa> 119. SIGNATURE OF INSPECTOR 

""'?S."\ BORING (S) 

[LEV AT I aNI DEPTH I LEGEN 

0.0 

38.0 

38.0 

40·L 

CLASSIFICATION OF MATERIALS 
(D .. er ipt ion) 

Water 

Brown and gray clay, silty 
sandy, v/little resistance to 
push 

REeov SAMPL (Drillln, rime ... .tu IN., de"tlt 01 
I' COR1"OX o~ .. - ...... -

ERY NO, ••• fheri"", .tc., JI .J,nIfJee .. ') 

Cont. 1 0.50 

40.5 43.0 Brown and gray clay, sandy, stitf Cont. 2 1.00 

43.0 

45.5 

48.0 

50.5 

'J 

45.5..: 

48.Q.: 

50.5-

53.0-

Brown and gray silt, clayey 
sandy, stiff 

Sa.me as above 

Brown silty sandy, med 

Brown and gray clay, silty, 
sandy, v/stiff 

Bottomed in above 
Water 38.0 

ENG FORM 1836 (EM 1110.1.,.01) 
, MAR 61 TRANSLUCENT 

PREVIOUS EDITION MAY BE USED 

UNTIL ,EXHAUSTED. 

Cont. 

Cont. 

Cont. 

Cont. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3{D 
'A' 1._. 

----::: 71 3:::> 

PROJECTHous ton Sh Ch 

1.50 

1.00 

0.50 

2.50 

HOLE 10. 2§I.:2. 


